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Arts and Sciences Advising Office
     221 Armstrong 6287

Rose Eavenson
3-7476 Robin Swaney                          3-7476 Rose.Eavenson@mail.wvu.edu

Africana Studies (minor)
     202 Woodburn 6303

Joe Hodge
3-9327

Joe Hodge
3-9327 Joseph.Hodge@mail.wvu.edu

Biochemistry (Biology) (BA)
     3130 Life Sciences Building 6057

Clif Bishop
3-5245 Clifton.Bishop@mail.wvu.edu

Biochemistry (Chemistry) (BA)
     222 Clark Hall 6045

Harry Finklea
3-3435 Jeffrey Petersen                       3-6874 Harry.Finklea@mail.wvu.edu

Biology (BA, BS, minor)
     3130 Life Sciences Building 6045

Richard Thomas               
3-6673

Greg Dunfee
3-5202

Clif Bishop                                3-5245
Beth Thomas                            3-1999 Greg.Dunfee@mail.wvu.edu

Chemistry (BA, BS)
     222 Clark Hall 6045

Kung Wang
3-0913

Jeff Petersen
3-6874 Jeffrey.Petersen@mail.wvu.edu

Communication Studies (BA, minor)
     108 Armstrong Hall 6293

Matt Martin
3-6441

Andrea Weber
3-4197

John Shibley                             3-7178
Nikki Loy                                   3-5697 Andrea.Weber@mail.wvu.edu

Computer Science (BS, minor)
     8th floor Engineering Building 6070

Brian Woerner
3-9141

Chris Randall
3-9678 Cynthia Tanner                         3-9138 Chris.Randall@mail.wvu.edu

Criminology (BA)
     309 Knapp Hall 6326

Corey Colyer
3-8174

Jen Steele
3-8800 Loretta Price                            3-8775 Jen.Steele@mail.wvu.edu

Economics (BA, minor)
     358 Business & Economics 6025

Clifford Hawley
3-7865

Clifford Hawley
3-7865

William Trumbull                      3-7859
William Reece                         3-4039 Clifford.Hawley@mail.wvu.edu

English (BA, minors)
     100 Colson Hall 6296

Jim Harms
3-9720

Tim Sweet 
3-3988

Marsha Bissett (MVD)            3-9699
ENGL 101 - Thomas Sura      3-9712 Timothy.Sweet@mail.wvu.edu

Environmental Geoscience (BA)
     G41 Brooks Hall 6300

Steve Kite
3-9819

Bob Behling
3-9818 Brenden McNeil                       3-0384 rbehling@wvu.edu

Forensic & Investigative Science (BS)
     208 Oglebay Hall 6121

Keith Morris
3-3169

Lori Britton
3-2578 Lori.Britton@mail.wvu.edu

Geography (BA, minor)
     139 Brooks Hall 6300

Steve Kite
3-9819

Jamison Conley
3-6352 Amy Hessl                                3-8210 Jamison.Conley@mail.wvu.edu

Geology (BS, minor)
     143 Brooks Hall 6300

Steve Kite
3-9819

Jaime Toro
3-9817

Joe Lebold                               3-0749
Kathleen Bension                    3-9445
Deng Gao                                 3-3310 Jaime.Toro@mail.wvu.edu

History (BA, minor)
     220 Woodburn Hall 6303

Elizabeth Fones-Wolf
3-9307

James Siekmeier
3-9408 James.Siekmeier@mail.wvu.edu

Individualized Major (BA)
     213 Woodburn Hall 6286

Valerie Lastinger
3-4611 Valerie.Lastinger@mail.wvu.edu

Industrial Mathematics & Statistics (BS)
     320 Armstrong Hall

6310     
6330

Eddie Fuller
3-2011

Math: David Miller 
3-5924
Statistics: Jim Harner 
3-3607 

David.Miller@mail.wvu.edu
Jim.Harner@mail.wvu.edu

International Studies (BA, minor)
     306-H Woodburn Hall 6317

Joe Hagan
3-2595

Donna MacIsaac
3-9807 Donna.MacIsaac@mail.wvu.edu

Latin American Studies (BA, minor)
     317D Chitwood Hall 6298

Victoria Garrett
3-8316

Jennifer Orlikoff
3-8306 Victoria Garrett                        3-8316 Jennifer.Orlikoff@mail.wvu.edu

Leadership Studies (minor)
     109 Honors Hall 6322

Lisa DeFrank-Cole
3-3544

Lisa DeFrank-Cole
3-3544 Lisa.DeFrank‐Cole@mail.wvu.edu

Mathematics (BA, BS, minor)
     320 Armstrong Hall 6310

Eddie Fuller
3-2011

David Miller
3-5924 David.Miller@mail.wvu.edu
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Multidisciplinary Studies (BA, BMDS)
     208 Armstrong Hall 6211

Evan Widders
3-8374

Evan Widders
3-8374 Evan.Widders@mail.wvu.edu

Native American Studies (minor)
     202 Eisland Hall 6284

Bonnie Brown
3-4626

Bonnie Brown
3-4626 BonnieM.Brown@mail.wvu.edu

Philosophy & Humanities (BA, minor)
     230 Stansbury Hall 6312

Ralph (Bill) Clark
3-7702

Ralph (Bill) Clark
3-7702 Ken Enoch                                3-7707 Ralph.Clark@mail.wvu.edu

Physics (BA, BS, minor)
    209 Hodges Hall 6315

Duncan Lorimer
3-4867

James Lewis
3-5141 James.Lewis@mail.wvu.edu

Political Science (BA, minor)
     316 Woodburn Hall 6317

Scott Crichlow
3-9535

John Kilwein     3-9576
Ronny Thompson 3-3812

John.Kilwein@mail.wvu.edu
Ronny.Thompson@mail.wvu.edu

Psychology (BA, BS, minor)
     1130 Life Sciences Building 6040

Tracy Morris
3-4908

Amy Fiske
3-1708

Vee Lewis                                 3-6784
Darcey Powell                          3-1665 Amy.Fiske@mail.wvu.edu

Regents (BA)
     221 Armstrong Hall 6287

Carol Hando
3-2823

Carol Hando
3-2823 Barbara Griffin                          3-4166 Carol.Hando@mail.wvu.edu

Religious Studies (BA, minor)
     230 Stansbury Hall 6312

Aaron Gale
3-7733

Aaron Gale
3-7733

Joseph Snow                            3-7742
Jane Donovan                          3-7739 Aaron.Gale@mail.wvu.edu

Secondary Education (ECAS major)
     Allen Hall 6122

Beth Lefevre  3-2162
Lauren Stein  3-2705

BGLefevre@mail.wvu.edu
Lauren.Stein@mail.wvu.edu

Slavic & East European Studies (BA, minor)
     220 Chitwood Hall 6298

Lisa Di Bartolomeo
3-8309

Jennifer Orlikoff
3-8306 Lisa Di Bartolomeo                  3-8309 Jennifer.Orlikoff@mail.wvu.edu

Social Work (BSW)
     110 Knapp Hall 6830

Chris Plein
3-7974

Carol Amendola
3-6374

Main line:  3-3501
Linda Ferrise                            3-5398 Carol.Amendola@mail.wvu.edu

Sociology & Anthropology (BA, minors)
     309 Knapp Hall 6326

Corey Colyer
3-8174

Jen Steele
3-8800 Loretta Price                             3-8775 Jen.Steele@mail.wvu.edu

Statistics (minor)
     150 Stansbury Hall 6330

Jim Harner
3-3607

Jim Harner
3-3607 Rebecca Tarabrella                 3-9814 Jim.Harner@mail.wvu.edu

Women's Studies (BA, minor)
     208 Eiesland Hall 6450

Valerie Lastinger
3-8308

Valerie Lastiner
3-8308 Cynthia Ford                             3-7261 Valerie.Lastinger@mail.wvu.edu

World Languages, Literatures, and 
Linguistics (BA, minors)
     205 Chitwood Hall 6298

Angel Tuninetti
3-8302

Jennifer Orlikoff
3-8306 

Susan Braidi (Assoc. Chair)  3-8303
Hannah Lin (Chinese)              3-8323
Jennifer Orlikoff (French)        3-8306
Cynthia Chalupa (German)     3-8330
Anastella Vester (Italian)         3-2056
Asako No (Japanese)             3-8317
Lisa DiBartolomeo (Russian) 3-8309
Sandra Dixon (Spanish)         3-8314 Jennifer.Orlikoff@mail.wvu.edu


